
SPRING 2025
BASEBALL

STATE STREET RECREATION CENTER

REGISTRATION FEE

REGISTRATION FEE

DIVISION AGES DATES TIMES

 CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS/METRO REGION/EAST DISTRICT

716 N. State Street, Los Angeles, CA 90033
Phone: 213-847-2790  Email: statestreet.reccenter@lacity.org

Instagram:      @statestreet.reccreationcenter

REGISTRATION BEGINS FEBRUARY 3, 2025

AGE DETERMINED AS OF JANUARY 1, 2025
GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE’S REPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.

“PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT
SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.” 

. PAYMENT BY CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. A COLLECTION FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH CHECK RETURNED BY THE BANK. FULL REFUNDS ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION
CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY. A 15% CANCELLATION FEE IS ASSESSED FOR ALL REFUNDS.

VOLUNTEER COACHES NEEDED!
THE CLASSES AND PROGRAMS ON THIS FLYER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

League Starts

April 2025
League Starts

April 2025

INCLUDES: UNIFORMS, AWARDS, 
OFFICIAL FEES & ADMINSTRATIVE COST

$10

Lil Sluggers

T-Ball

Coach Pitch

Minors

Majors

3-4
2020-2021

5-6
2018-2019

7-8
2016-2017

9-10
2014-2015

11-12
2012-2013

Monday 3/10/25
Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

N/A N/A

Tuesday 3/11/25
Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

Wednesday 3/12/25
Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

Thursday 3/6/25 & 3/13/25
Monday 3/17/25

5:30pm-7:30pm
9:00am-11:00am

6:30pm-8:30pm
11:00am-1:00pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
1:00pm-3:00pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

Juniors 13-15
2009-2011

Friday 3/7/25 & 3/14/25
Monday 3/17/25

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm



PR
IMAVERA DE 2025BÉISBOL

STATE STREET RECREATION CENTER

TASA DEINSCRIPCIÓN

TASA DEINSCRIPCIÓN

DIVISIÓN AGES DATES TIME

 DEPARTAMENTO DE OCIO Y PARQUES DE LA CIUDAD DE LOS ÁNGELES/REGIÓN METROPOLITANA/DISTRITO ESTE

716 N. State Street, Los Ángeles, CA 90033
Teléfono: 213-847-2790 Correo electrónico: statestreet.reccenter@lacity,org

Instagram:     @statestreet.recreationcenter

LAS INSCRIPCIONES INICIAN EL 3 DE FEBRERO
DE 2025.

EDAD ESTABLECIDA A PARTIR DEL 1 DE
ENERO DE 2025EL BUEN ESPÍRITU DEPORTIVO ES UNA RESPONSABILIDAD COLECTIVA. CONVIÉRTETE EN UN BUEN DEPORTISTA.

LAS PERSONAS CON DISCAPACIDADES SON INVITADAS A PARTICIPAR EN NUESTRAS CLASES Y PROGRAMAS. SE LLEVARÁN A CABO ADAPTACIONES RAZONABLES CON ARREGLOS PREVIOS. TENGA EN CUENTA
QUE ALGUNAS ADAPTACIONES PUEDEN TARDAR 30 DÍAS O MÁS. ENVÍE SU SOLICITUD DE ADAPTACIÓN LO ANTES POSIBLE. PAGO EN EFECTIVO, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHEQUE O GIRO POSTAL. SE APLICARÁ

UNA TARIFA DE COBRO POR CADA CHEQUE DEVUELTO POR EL BANCO. SOLO SE EMITIRÁN REEMBOLSOS COMPLETOS CUANDO EL CENTRO RECREATIVO ANULE LA ACTIVIDAD. SE APLICA UNA TARIFA DE
CANCELACIÓN DEL 15 % PARA TODOS LOS REEMBOLSOS.

¡SE REQUIEREN ENTRENADORES VOLUNTARIOS!
LAS CLASES Y PROGRAMAS EN ESTE FOLLETO PUEDEN ESTAR SUJETOS A MODIFICACIONES O ANULACIONES SIN PREVIO AVISO.

La competición inicia en

abril de 2025.

La competición inicia en

abril de 2025.

INCLUYE: UNIFORMES, RECONOCIMIENTOS, HONORARIOS
OFICIALES Y GASTOS ADMINISTRATIVOS

$10

Lil Sluggers

T-Ball

Coach Pitch

Minors

Majors

3-4
2020-2021

5-6
2018-2019

7-8
2016-2017

9-10
2014-2015

11-12
2012-2013

N / A N / A

Juniors 13-15
2009-2011

Lunes 3/10/25
Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

5:30pm-7:30pm
9:00am-11:00am

Martes 3/11/25
Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

6:30pm-8:30pm
11:00am-1:00pm

Miercoles 3/12/25
Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25

Jueves 3/6/25 & 3/13/25
Lunes 3/17/25

Viernes 3/7/25 & 3/14/25
Lunes 3/17/25

6:30pm-8:30pm
1:00pm-3:00pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm


