









**REGISTRATION BEGINS FEBRUARY 3, 2025** 

League Starts
League 2025

## SPRING 202 BRSEBALL

REGISTRATION FEE

INCLUDES: UNIFORMS, AWARDS,
OFFICIAL FEES & ADMINSTRATIVE COST

**AGE DETERMINED AS OF JANUARY 1, 2025** 

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S REPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.

DIVISION	AGES	DATES	TIMES
Lil Sluggers	3-4 2020-2021	N/A	N/A
T-Ball	5-6	Monday 3/10/25	5:30pm-7:30pm
	2018-2019	Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	9:00am-11:00am
Coach Pitch	7-8	Tuesday 3/11/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2016-2017	Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	11:00am-1:00pm
Minors	9-10	Wednesday 3/12/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2014-2015	Saturday 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	1:00pm-3:00pm
Majors	11-12	Thursday 3/6/25 & 3/13/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2012-2013	Monday 3/17/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
Juniors	13-15	Friday 3/7/25 & 3/14/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2009-2011	Monday 3/17/25	6:30pm-8:30pm

"PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT
SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE."
PAYMENT BY CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. A COLLECTION FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH CHECK RETURNED BY THE BANK. FULL REFUNDS ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION

VOLUNTEER COACHES NEEDED!

THE CLASSES AND PROGRAMS ON THIS FLYER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIC

















## STATE STREET RECREATION CENTER





Instagram @ @statestreet.recreationcenter



LAS INSCRIPCIONES INICIAN EL 3 DE FEBRERO

npetición into abril de 2025.

PRIMA BÉISBOL

INSCRIPCIÓN \$10

INCLUYE: UNIFORMES, RECONOCIMIENTOS, HONORARIO

## **EDAD ESTABLECIDA A PARTIR DEL 1 DE**

EL BUEN ESPÍRITU DEPORTIVO ES UNA RESPONSABILIDAD COLECTIVA. CONVIÉRTETE EN UN BUEN DEPORTISTA.

DIVISIÓN	AGES	DATES	TIME
Lil Sluggers	3-4 2020-2021	N/A	N/A
T-Ball	5-6	Lunes 3/10/25	5:30pm-7:30pm
	2018-2019	Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	9:00am-11:00am
Coach Pitch	7-8	Martes 3/11/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2016-2017	Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	11:00am-1:00pm
Minors	9-10	Miercoles 3/12/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2014-2015	Sabado 3/8/25 & 3/15/25	1:00pm-3:00pm
Majors	11-12	Jueves 3/6/25 & 3/13/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2012-2013	Lunes 3/17/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
Juniors	13-15	Viernes 3/7/25 & 3/14/25	6:30pm-8:30pm
	2009-2011	Lunes 3/17/25	6:30pm-8:30pm

LAS PERSONAS CON DISCAPACIDADES SON INVITADAS A PARTICIPAR EN NUESTRAS CLASES Y PROGRAMAS. SE LLEVARÁN A CABO ADAPTACIONES RAZONABLES CON ARREGLOS PREVIOS. TENGA EN CUENTA QUE ALGUNAS ADAPTACIONES PUEDEN TARDAR 30 DÍAS O MÁS. ENVÍE SU SOLICITUD DE ADAPTACIÓN LO ANTES POSIBLE. PAGO EN EFECTIVO, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHEQUE O GIRO POSTAL. SE APLICARÁ UNA TARIFA DE COBRO POR CADA CHEQUE DEVUELTO POR EL BANCO. SOLO SE EMITIRÁN REEMBOLSOS COMPLETOS CUANDO EL CENTRO RECREATIVO ANULE LA ACTIVIDAD. SE APLICA UNA TARIFA DE CANCELACIÓN DEL 15 % PARA TODOS LOS REEMBOLSOS.

## **iSE REQUIEREN ENTRENADORES VOLUNTARIOS!**

LAS CLASES Y PROGRAMAS EN ESTE FOLLETO PUEDEN ESTAR SUJETOS A MODIFICACIONES O ANULACIONES SIN PREVIO AVISO.















